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Filial

 0258  SULZER



Período de Entrega

 01/07/2025 a 08/07/2025



Produto

Entrega

 UN

 Quantidade

 Custo Total

 Custo Unitário



Solicitação

 0000000156  0258

 Data

 01/07/2025

 Descrição

 MANUAL - Extra

 Destino



60,000

 285,600

 4,760

04/07/2025

 1.06.02.730.01

 BISCOITO RECHEADO OREO 144G - UN

 UN


34,000

 150,384

 4,423

04/07/2025

 1.06.02.330.01

 BISCOITO SACHE CLUB SOCIAL ORIGINAL - PT 

 PT



Total

 435,984
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